Portable Fume Extractor - FE-850

Product Images

Short Description

Portable Fume Extractor - FE-850
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Extractor Arm

Filter Size (W x L x D) (In.)

Filter Type

Inlet Size (NPT) (In.)

Input Power

Model Number

Number Of Filters

Product Lease Price

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Filter Size (L x W x H) (In.)

BA9-1017591

6"OD x 10' length

Stainless steel mesh(21.8" x 11.6")- Aluminum
mesh(21.25" x 17.25" x 7/8") - Pre-pleated
filter(23.3" x 23.3" x 1.5") - HEPA filter(24" x 24" x
11.5")

Four Stage (Stainless steel mesh - Aluminum
mesh - Pre-pleated filter - HEPA filter)

6"
110V

FE-850

4.0000

208

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
69x44x24 & 52x34x44

675

Stainless steel mesh (21.8" x 11.6") - Aluminum
mesh (21.25" x 17.25" x 7/8") - Pre-pleated filter
(23.3" x 23.3" x 1.5") - HEPA filter (24" x 24" x
11.5")
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